
 

Sustainable Development Unit (SDU) of 
BKG Mining Private Limited 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No 

Names Designation 
Contact 
Number 

Mining Department 

1 P. Sreenivasa Rao General Manager- Mines 9448395548 

2 Pramod S. Ritti A.G.M- Geology 9448395401 

3 Naresh Kakumanu Senior Mines Manager 9448395417 

4 D.J. Pradeep Manager-Engineering Service 9448395551 

5 J. V. Girish Senior Mines Foreman 9448395553 

6 Maheshgouda Policepatil Environment officer 9448395408 

Accounts Department 

   7 P.V.N.Vijayakumar General Manager-Finance 9480696217 

Liasoning Department 

   8 Shanmukh Swamy MS Public Relation Officer (PRO) 9480696218 

HR Department 

9 Sandeep Kumar Assistant Manager- HR 6364918124 



 
Grievance Redressal Team                                              

BKG Mining Private Limited, M.L.No-2516 
 

Public grievance Redressal mechanism in the place the following are 

the Committee Members: 

Sl. No Name E-mail id Contact Number 

1 P. Sreenivasa Rao Sreenivas@bkggroup.in  9448395548 

2 Naresh Kakumanu Naresh@bkggroup.in 9448395417 

3 Pradeep D. J pradeep@bkggroup.in 9448395551 

4 J. V. Girish girish@bkggroup.in  9448395553 

5 Sandeep Kumar sandeep.kumar@bkggroup.in  6364918124 

6 P. Narasimha narasimha@bkggroup.in 8762593193 

7 Parashuram G.G parshuram@bkggroup.in 9480824894 

8 S. Manjunath manjunath@bkggroup.in  9845474519 
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